~
EBONITE —

PR RPRRRP R
O~ WNEFO

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

© ONOUAWNE

Bowler

. Joe Lecroy
. Mike Holland

T.J. Johnson

. Ken Gullette

Maury Newman

. Jim Stephens

. Paul Houston

. Donald Robinson
. Fred Barnes (ss)
. Jim King

. Rick Minier

. Donna Conners

. Daniel Adkins

. Ronnie Diamond (ss)
. Bryce Ellison

. Ron Benz

Other Cashers

Jim Paine (ss)
James Browning
Randy Ham

David Rountree (ss)
Mark Estes

Melvin Ford

Bill Ferguson
Larry Kuykendall
Larry Reynolds
Merv Parrish

Joe Binder

Matt Stewart (ss)
Toby Ferguson (ss)
High Super Seniors (NonCash)
Pat Currie

Jamie Brooks

Leo Markwardt
James Pitre
Murray Foreman
Gary Pfeil

High Sunday Block (NonCash)
Bert Morrison
Dennis Francis

2007 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Del Mar Lanes - Houston, TX - November 10-11, 2007

EINAL _STANDINGS

Hometown

Bedford, TX
Houston, TX
Spring, TX

Katy, TX

Red Oak, Tx
Rowlett, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, Tx

New Braunfels, Tx
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Austin, TX

Dallas, Tx
Temple, TX
Spring Branch, TX

Houston, Tx
Houston, TX
Conroe, TX
Houston, Tx
Grapevine, Tx
Missouri City, TX
PLANO, TX
Houston, TX
Carrollton, TX
Houston, TX
San Antonio, TX
Anahuac, Tx
Baytown, Tx

Ft. Worth, Tx
Plano, TX
Palestine, Tx
Port Arthur, TX
Baytown, Tx
Plano, TX

Cleburne, TX
Alvin, Tx

Earnings
$1,000.00
$900.00
$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$450.00
$400.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$290.00
$280.00
$270.00
$260.00
$250.00

$200.00
$185.00
$185.00
$170.00
$169.00
$168.00
$167.00
$166.00
$165.00
$164.00
$163.00
$162.00
$161.00

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

$130.00
$120.00

P/IM

976
944
899
854
796
774
750
726
698
626
614
586
575
464
454
322

319
318
318
314
312
309
308
305
297
291
286
280
268

263
235
216
211
204
202

916
911

Ipins
4781
4749
4689
4704
4661
4624
4630
4606
4608
4506
4479
4526
4485
4374
4394
4322

Avg
239.05
237.45
234.45
235.20
233.05
231.20
231.50
230.30
230.40
225.30
223.95
226.30
224.25
218.70
219.70
216.10

X))
c.n\lmmlé

N
-b(AJ-b-bU‘IU.I

ON WWN ;

=

PP oo;

A OB,

3.5

co o U1 01O



)
EBONITE - 2007 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

Del Mar Lanes - Houston, TX - November 10-11, 2007

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

Bowler BIM Bowler BIM
1. MIKE HOLLAND 470 45. BRUCE MICHAELSON (SS) 194
2. JOE LECROY 468 46. MIKE LYNCH 192
3. PAUL HOUSTON 457 47. JOHN UBIAS 187
4. FRED BARNES (SS) 452 48. KIRK HARPER 182
5. T.J. JOHNSON 428 49. PETE SEIBEL 174
6. MAURY NEWMAN 404 50. MARCEL DUVALL (SS) 167
7. DONALD ROBINSON 379 51. LEON ARAGON (SS) 165
8. RONNIE DIAMOND (SS) 377 52. GARY JAMES 154
KEN GULLETTE 377 53. KENNY ROBERTSON 153
10. DANIEL ADKINS 362 54. DOUG BARRON 147
11. RICK MINIER 359 55. DORIN WHITE 143
12. JIM STEPHENS 351 56. STEVE SHERRELL 139
13. RON BENZ 346 57. ALBERT WAITES (SS) 122
14. BRYCE ELLISON 335 58. BILL STAYTON (SS) 114
15. JIM KING 323 59. CLIFF PARK (SS) 113
16. DONNA CONNERS 321 60. JYM GRAHAM 110
17. JIM PAINE (SS) 319 61. LEE ELLISON 102
18. JAMES BROWNING 318 62. THURMAN THOMAS (SS) 97
RANDY HAM 318 63. LES HARE 93
20. DAVID ROUNTREE (SS) 314 64. BOB FREEHAUF (SS) 86
21. MARK ESTES 312 65. RON BOROFF 80
22. MELVIN FORD 309 66. JOHN HITZMAN (SS) 76
23. BILL FERGUSON 308 GARY JANSON (SS) 76
24. LARRY KUYKENDALL 305 68. MILTON SMITH (SS) 71
25. LARRY REYNOLDS 297 69. DICK SMITH (SS) 67
26. MERV PARRISH 291 70. JEFF ARNOLD 59
27. JOE BINDER 286 71. JOHN HOOD 48
28. MATT STEWART (SS) 280 72. BOB LOFFREDO 30
29. TOBY FERGUSON (SS) 268 73. MARSHALL MEDLIN (SS) 21
30. DENNIS FRANCIS 263 74. BENNY ELLISON 19
PAT CURRIE (SS) 263 JIM REDLINGER (SS) 19
32. RON HOUSE 248 76. J.D. WHITLEY (SS) 16
33. RICK GLAAB 247 ED WISENBAKER (SS) 16
34. MIKE KENNERSON 237 78. PAUL PARKER 14
35. JAMIE BROOKS (SS) 235 79. MIKE LITTLETON 6
36. TIMOTHY MILLER 234 80. ERNEST ROSS (SS) -16
37. BILLY HARGETT 223 81. RED SHRUM -43
38. TOM YOUNG 218 82. MICHAEL JUSTICE -61
39. BERT MORRISON 216 83. STONEY BURKES (SS) -75
LEO MARKWARDT (SS) 216 84. RANDY MARCKS -82
41. JAMES PITRE (SS) 211 85. JOHNNY SANTO (SS) -136
42. MURRAY FOREMAN (SS) 204 86. WALTER JOHNSON -219
43. GARY PFEIL (SS) 202 87. PAUL COOVER DNF

44. OTTO MILLER 198 88. CHRIS BARR DNF



